The Factory

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense




The Factory

Once upon atime, therewas a ( ) called ( ). Today was an (
) day because ( ) started anew job. The ( ) job was at
the ( ) factory. ( ) put on the ( ) uniform and rode the (
) to work. They arrived at the factory and it was filled with ( ). (

) ( ) to the ( ), where they would ( ) the (
plural ) until it wastimeto ( )- ( ) started
feeling very ( ) after afew ( of time), so they decided to ( )
some of the ( noun). "What are you ( )?" avoice (

)- ( ) ( ) around and found themsel ves (body
) to (body ) with their boss! "( )" they cried, but it was too (
). "You needto ( )" the boss said, and ( ) (
) asthey ( ) out of the factory.
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